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WELL LOCATION MAP
File No. _ans- 7002,




Coal River Mining Co. “A” Well No. 4 Record (19).

Pestona District, 20 miles S, 55
Honey Camp Branch of DBrush Crec
iuel Coss completod, Mareh, 1914 ol

e
OOS'?OOZ[,

" W. from Brushton Station, on

'k authority, Columbus Gas &
wation, 7507 13,
Thickness Tolal
I*eet, TFeet.

Graovel oo, 10 10
Lime, white o000 0 10 20
Slhate, blaek. oo o0 10 20
Slate and shells, white. oo 0 00 66 90
Coal, Eagle.......... ... .. ... ... ... .. ... .. o HM
Slate and shells, white. oo 0 47 140
Lime, white........... ... ... ... .. ... 20 160
Sand ... S 168
Slate, black................................ 2 170
Lime, white.................. ... ... ... 20 190
Sand, white.............. ... ... . ... 20 210
Lime, white........................ ... .~ 30 240
Sand ... 60 300
Slate, black..............................~ 25 325
Sand, white.......... ... ... ... .. . ... ... \oeo. 63 390
Sand .................. ... e 10 400
Slate, black.......................... ... 16 416
Lime ............... ... ... 00 42 458
Slate and shells........................ .. . 99 557
Lime, white............................. .. 18 575
Sand, white................... ... ... ... . 50 625
Salt Sand, white................... ... . "~ 73 700
Slate .......... ... 10 710
Lime, sandy........................ ... ... 120 830
Sand ... 10 840
Red rock........ooooo o o 10 850
Slate, black........................ .. ... .. 10 860
Lime, white................... ... ... .. . . . 10 870
Red rock................ ... ... ... ... . 30 900
Sand, Maxton, B8 73 975
Slate, black...................... ... ... 5 980
Little Lime....................... ... ... . 23 1003
Pencil Cave........................ ...~ 5 1008
Big Lime.............................." 158 1166

3 1171

Water at 160, 300’ and 400",
and 1120°.

show of gas at 1011, 1071/, 1075



